The restatement did not affect the Comprehensive Income and Expenditure Statement and Movement in

Property Plant and Equipment

  Council Dwellings:

  Cost or Valuation

  Accumulated Depreciation and

Impairment

  Net Book Value

  Other Land & Buildings:

  Cost or Valuation

  Accumulated Depreciation and

Impairment

  Net Book Value

  Vehicles, Plant, & Equipment:

  Cost or Valuation

  Accumulated Depreciation and

Impairment

  Net Book Value

  Infrastructure:

  Cost or Valuation

)  Accumulated Depreciation and

Impairment

  Net Book Value

  Community Assets:

  Cost or Valuation

  Accumulated Depreciation and

Impairment

  Net Book Value

  Surplus Assets:

  Cost or Valuation

  Accumulated Depreciation and

Impairment

  Net Book Value

  Assets under Constructions:

  Cost or Valuation

  Accumulated Depreciation and

Impairment

  Net Book Value

Heritage Assets

  Cost or Valuation

Investment Property

  Net Book Value

London

Statement of Accounts 2012/1

56

1 April

2011 as

Originally

Stated

1 April

2011 as

Restated

Change  31 March

2012 as

Originally

Stated

£'000 £'000 £'000  £'000

775,864 775,864 0 792,568

0 0 0

775,864 775,864 0 792,568

555,258 545,684 (9,574) 455,144

3,080 (24,336) (27,416) (13,388

558,338 521,348 (36,990) 441,756

39,186 26,782 (12,404) 48,052

(25,786) (11,841) 13,945 (29,810

13,400 14,941 1,541 18,242

177,185 177,184 (1) 185,121

(44,742) (44,743) (1) (49,796

132,443 132,441 -2 135,325

8,239 8,239 0 12,509

0 0 0

8,239 8,239 0 12,509

1,376 6,655 5,279 3,963

5,275 (5,275)

6,651 6,655 4 3,336

26,329 26,329 0 32,961

0 0 0

26,329 26,329 0 32,961

4,056 4,056 0 6,061

52,706 52,706 0 50,774

London Borough of Haringey

Statement of Accounts 2012/13

31 March

2012 as

Originally

Stated

31 March

2012 as

Restated

Change

£'000 £'000 £'000

792,568 792,568 0

0 0 0

792,568 792,568 0

455,144 478,681 23,537

13,388) (36,925) (23,537)

441,756 441,756 0

48,052 33,983 (14,069)

29,810) (15,741) 14,069

18,242 18,242 0

185,121 185,120 (1)

49,796) (49,795) 1

135,325 135,325 0

12,509 12,509 0

0 0 0

12,509 12,509 0

3,963 3,336 (627)

(627) 627

3,336 3,336 0

32,961 32,961 0

0 0 0

32,961 32,961 0

6,061 6,061 0

50,774 50,774 0

Intangible Assets

  Gross Carrying Amounts

  Accumulated Amortisation

  Net Book Value

Assets Held for Sale

  Net Book Value

Capital Adjustment Account

Revaluation Reserve

3. Critical judgements in

In applying the accounting policies set out in Note 1, the

complex transactions or those involving uncertainty about future events.

The critical judgements made in the statement of accounts are:

• The council has £27m deposited with Icelandic Banks. The predictions concernin